
HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD
HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Awards List

1st No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
Overall 06 Sam Davies Martin Lasper Nova 00.50.58 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
03 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Swift 00.52.08 1
07 Ieuan Evans Lewis Morgan Nova 00.52.52 2
41 David McMullan Jamie Elston Nova 00.54.09 3

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
15 Nigel Mee Reg Davies Nova 00.54.19 1
38 Will Graham Robin Kellard Fiesta R2 00.56.13 2

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
17 James Young Heather Phelps Peug. 306 Gti 00.53.15 1
09 Conrad Law Sophie Law Escort 00.53.25 2
29 Steve Harkness Mark Watkins Escort 00.54.44 3

Class 3A No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
18 Christian Prynne Carys Prynne Peug. 205 Gti 00.53.08 1
28 Justin Pounder Rhys William Edwards Escort MkII 00.56.35 2

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
36 Ricky Crone Molly Swann Compact 00.57.54 1
55 Stephen Anderson William Barstow BMW 325i 01.03.44 2

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
12 Hywel Tomos Davies Rhodri Evans Escort 00.53.30 1
44 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peug. 306 00.56.39 2

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
35 Arwel Lloyd Jones Harold Jones Escort MkII 00.55.48 1

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
19 Eryl Vaughan Pritchard Iwan Williams Impreza 00.53.29 1

Best Mixed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
Crew 43 Clive King Michelle Petrie Peug. 106 Xsi 00.56.21 1

Best Novice No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
Crew 24 Jordan Pilkington Cameron Wheatley Corsa B 00.54.55 1

Best HMC No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
Crew 31 Richard James Annalize James Escort RS2000 00.56.55 1
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Final Results

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Diff to 

Prev

Diff to 

1st

Position 

Overall

Position 

In Class

06 Sam Davies Martin Lasper Nova 2 00.50.58 1

03 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Swift 1 00.52.08 01.10 01.10 2 1

07 Ieuan Evans Lewis Morgan Nova 1 00.52.52 00.44 01.54 3 2

18 Christian Prynne Carys Prynne Peug. 205 Gti 3A 00.53.08 00.16 02.10 4 1

17 James Young Heather Phelps Peug. 306 Gti 3 00.53.15 00.07 02.17 5 1

09 Conrad Law Sophie Law Escort 3 00.53.25 00.10 02.27 6 2

19 Eryl Vaughan PritchardIwan Williams Impreza 7 00.53.29 00.04 02.31 7 1

12 Hywel Tomos DaviesRhodri Evans Escort 5 00.53.30 00.01 02.32 8 1

34 Alun Horn Kate Horn Impreza 7 00.53.53 00.23 02.55 9 2

41 David McMullan Jamie Elston Nova 1 00.54.09 00.16 03.11 10 3

15 Nigel Mee Reg Davies Nova 2 00.54.19 00.10 03.21 11 1

29 Steve Harkness Mark Watkins Escort 3 00.54.44 00.25 03.46 12 3

24 Jordan Pilkington Cameron Wheatley Corsa B 1 00.54.55 00.11 03.57 13 4

35 Arwel Lloyd Jones Harold Jones Escort MkII 6 00.55.48 00.53 04.50 14 1

45 David Ginn Mike Timms Micra 1 00.55.54 00.06 04.56 15 5

38 Will Graham Robin Kellard Fiesta R2 2 00.56.13 00.19 05.15 16 2

43 Clive King Michelle Petrie Peug. 106 Xsi 2 00.56.21 00.08 05.23 17 3

28 Justin Pounder Rhys William EdwardsEscort MkII 3A 00.56.35 00.14 05.37 18 2

44 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peug. 306 5 00.56.39 00.04 05.41 19 2

46 Chris Shaw Jordan Wilkinson Micra 1 00.56.40 00.01 05.42 20 6

42 Wayne Ellis Gareth Price Peug. 205 Gti 3A 00.56.51 00.11 05.53 21 3

33 Alwyn Passant Robert Davies Escort 5 00.56.52 00.01 05.54 22 3

31 Richard James Annalize James Escort RS2000 3 00.56.55 00.03 05.57 23 4

54 Gareth Parry Vicky Law Peug. 205 3A 00.57.12 00.17 06.14 24 4

36 Ricky Crone Molly Swann Compact 4 00.57.54 00.42 06.56 25 1

37 Kevin Pugh Caitlin Pugh Stilo Abarth 3 00.58.20 00.26 07.22 26 5

21 Dai Bowen Simon Anthony Sierra 5 00.59.29 01.09 08.31 27 4

32 Garry Mannion Rhys Stoneman Impreza 7 00.59.30 00.01 08.32 28 3

52 Craig King Clare Bird Peug. 106 Xsi 1 00.59.32 00.02 08.34 29 7

49 Darrell Denning Derek Drayton Punto 1 01.00.17 00.45 09.19 30 8

53 Julian Gore Marcus Gore Sunbeam 3A 01.01.22 01.05 10.24 31 5

48 John Roberts Alun Hayward Golf 3 01.01.55 00.33 10.57 32 6

47 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3A 01.03.10 01.15 12.12 33 6

55 Stephen Anderson William Barstow BMW 325i 4 01.03.44 00.34 12.46 34 2

51 Russ Davies Roger Neale Golf Gti 16v 3 Excluded

01 John Perrott Keaton Williams Escort 3 Retired

02 Damian Cole Ian Davis Escort 4 Retired

04 Len Jones Don James Escort MkII 3 Retired

05 Ian Evans Steve Small Nova 2 Retired

08 Sean Crowley Emma Crowley Peug. 205 3A Retired

10 Graham Davies Gary Powell Sunbeam 4 Retired

11 Gethin Williams Thomas Williams Escort MkII 4 Retired

13 Gareth Richards Kevin Price Micra 1 Retired

14 Nigel Jenkins Karen Jenkins Nova 1 Retired

16 Steve Davies Lucy Wilding Clio 172 Cup 3 Retired

20 Wayne Palmer Joseph Palmer BMW RB 4 Retired

22 Edward Lloyd Bryan Barrell Corolla AE86 4 Retired

23 Perry Gardener Jack Bowen Nova 1 Retired

25 Phil Jones Clive Jones Escort 5 Retired

26 Ben Crump Stuart Hasted Escort MkII 3 Retired

27 Kenny Roberts Dan Petrie Ecort G3 3 Retired

30 Telor Pugh Robert Evans Ibiza 5 Retired

39 Dyfrig Glyn Evans Heather Merrison Escort MkII 6 Retired

40 Richard Thomas FletcherMike Wilding 106 Rallye 1 Retired

50 James Chappelle Lisa Chappelle Saxo VTS 2 Retired
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Car No Order

Car No Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Other Total

Position 

Overall

Position 

In Class

01 3 03.46 03.45 03.32 03.35 03.18 03.19 03.44 03.45 03.48 03.46 Retired

02 4 03.53 03.53 03.39 03.39 03.28 03.25 03.48 03.49 Retired

03 1 03.50 03.48 03.40 03.37 03.25 03.23 03.49 03.45 03.54 03.54 03.42 03.43 03.51 03.47 00.52.08 2 1

04 3 03.45 03.43 03.33 03.33 03.23 03.22 00.00 00.00 Retired

05 2 03.45 03.47 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

06 2 03.44 03.40 03.31 03.33 03.21 03.22 03.39 03.42 03.48 03.44 03.37 03.41 03.44 03.52 00.50.58 1

07 1 03.48 03.44 03.32 03.50 03.35 03.24 03.45 03.47 03.50 03.44 03.40 03.40 03.48 03.45 01.00 00.52.52 3 2

08 3A 03.54 03.49 03.36 03.34 03.29 03.40 00.00 00.00 Retired

09 3 03.51 03.51 03.40 03.38 03.29 03.26 03.53 03.57 04.00 03.57 03.49 03.53 03.59 04.02 00.53.25 6 2

10 4 04.00 03.54 03.43 03.43 03.34 03.32 03.57 03.59 Retired

11 4 03.57 03.58 03.49 03.44 03.33 03.30 03.54 03.59 Retired

12 5 03.52 03.52 03.43 03.38 03.29 03.30 03.50 03.50 03.59 03.54 03.50 03.53 04.05 04.05 00.53.30 8 1

13 1 04.01 04.01 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 01.00 Retired

14 1 03.55 03.55 03.43 04.04 03.30 03.28 03.55 03.54 Retired

15 2 04.02 03.51 03.45 03.43 03.32 03.32 04.04 04.04 04.00 04.04 03.52 03.50 03.58 04.02 00.54.19 11 1

16 3 04.00 03.52 03.43 03.40 03.31 03.31 00.00 00.00 Retired

17 3 04.02 03.56 03.42 03.41 03.32 03.28 03.49 03.54 03.57 03.55 03.47 03.47 03.49 03.56 00.53.15 5 1

18 3A 03.50 03.48 03.39 03.39 03.31 03.32 03.51 03.51 03.56 03.57 03.49 03.49 03.55 04.01 00.53.08 4 1

19 7 03.56 03.50 03.34 03.30 03.23 03.20 03.58 03.42 03.46 03.40 03.41 03.41 03.47 03.47 01.54 00.53.29 7 1

20 4 04.07 04.02 03.51 03.53 03.43 03.38 04.06 04.03 04.01 04.48 00.50 Retired

21 5 04.23 04.12 04.01 04.09 03.49 03.47 04.14 04.16 04.20 04.26 04.18 04.22 04.41 04.31 00.59.29 27 4

22 4 04.00 03.46 03.36 03.35 03.27 03.26 00.00 00.00 Retired

23 1 03.55 03.48 03.41 03.40 03.27 03.38 03.49 03.48 Retired

24 1 04.02 03.52 03.47 03.48 03.38 03.35 03.58 03.58 04.00 04.01 03.56 03.58 04.18 04.04 00.54.55 13 4

25 5 03.55 03.54 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

26 3 03.54 03.48 03.52 03.40 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 02.20 Retired

27 3 04.38 04.19 04.03 04.00 03.45 03.48 04.07 04.02 Retired

28 3A 04.11 04.02 03.53 03.51 03.40 03.39 04.02 04.03 04.14 04.08 04.05 04.05 04.25 04.17 00.56.35 18 2

29 3 04.02 03.53 03.47 03.45 03.35 03.34 03.59 03.57 04.05 04.04 03.56 03.57 04.02 04.08 00.54.44 12 3

30 5 03.56 03.50 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

31 3 04.48 04.08 03.53 03.49 03.40 03.39 04.03 03.59 04.08 04.04 04.00 04.03 04.24 04.17 00.56.55 23 4

32 7 04.15 04.00 04.36 04.36 03.42 03.38 04.14 04.05 04.04 03.59 04.06 03.58 04.15 04.08 01.54 00.59.30 28 3

33 5 04.16 04.07 04.06 03.56 03.42 03.41 04.03 04.02 04.13 04.10 04.04 04.03 04.16 04.13 00.56.52 22 3

34 7 03.48 03.52 03.37 03.38 03.27 03.23 03.45 03.43 03.54 03.48 03.39 03.43 03.52 03.50 01.54 00.53.53 9 2

35 6 03.54 04.03 04.03 03.44 03.42 03.39 04.05 04.01 04.03 04.01 03.59 04.02 04.18 04.14 00.55.48 14 1

36 4 04.12 04.03 03.53 03.54 03.51 03.48 04.13 04.11 04.13 04.06 04.03 04.01 04.17 04.09 01.00 00.57.54 25 1

37 3 04.14 04.03 03.55 03.50 03.41 03.40 04.02 04.09 04.10 04.07 03.59 04.02 04.13 04.15 02.00 00.58.20 26 5
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Car No Order

Car No Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12 Stage 13 Stage 14 Other Total

Position 

Overall

Position 

In Class

38 2 04.09 04.04 03.55 03.52 03.43 03.43 04.06 04.02 04.06 04.12 04.02 04.04 04.08 04.07 00.56.13 16 2

39 6 04.15 04.17 03.59 03.52 04.05 03.44 04.05 04.06 04.10 04.17 04.05 04.00 Retired

40 1 04.19 04.06 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

41 1 04.09 03.56 03.47 03.44 03.33 03.33 03.55 03.53 03.57 03.53 03.48 03.53 04.05 04.03 00.54.09 10 3

42 3A 04.08 03.59 03.56 03.47 03.40 03.42 04.15 04.09 04.41 04.08 04.02 04.00 04.12 04.12 00.56.51 21 3

43 2 04.07 04.00 03.58 03.51 03.40 03.44 04.11 04.02 04.09 04.06 04.04 04.04 04.13 04.12 00.56.21 17 3

44 5 04.03 03.59 03.54 03.51 03.42 03.38 04.03 04.06 04.13 04.08 04.11 04.08 04.24 04.19 00.56.39 19 2

45 1 03.58 03.51 03.46 03.45 03.34 03.33 03.57 03.58 04.05 04.05 04.01 04.00 04.16 04.05 01.00 00.55.54 15 5

46 1 04.05 03.59 03.55 03.49 03.43 03.41 04.07 04.12 04.20 04.07 04.02 04.03 04.26 04.11 00.56.40 20 6

47 3A 04.35 04.29 04.18 04.14 04.07 04.03 04.33 04.34 04.50 04.54 04.45 04.17 04.54 04.37 01.03.10 33 6

48 3 04.15 04.48 04.02 04.00 03.58 03.53 04.18 04.18 04.28 04.34 04.47 04.40 04.58 04.56 01.01.55 32 6

49 1 04.25 04.14 04.11 04.19 03.56 03.51 04.23 04.15 04.26 04.17 04.26 04.17 04.43 04.34 01.00.17 30 8

50 2 04.33 04.25 04.19 04.16 04.08 04.28 00.00 00.00 Retired

51 3 04.20 04.10 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Excluded

52 1 04.48 04.13 04.06 03.57 03.53 03.48 04.18 04.11 04.26 04.20 04.23 04.17 04.31 04.21 00.59.32 29 7

53 3A 04.48 04.38 04.19 04.12 04.07 04.00 04.26 04.22 04.03 04.28 04.25 04.27 04.38 04.29 01.01.22 31 5

54 3A 04.18 04.04 03.53 03.49 03.42 03.42 04.12 04.47 04.14 04.08 04.04 04.01 04.11 04.07 00.57.12 24 4

55 4 04.48 04.33 04.17 04.10 04.14 04.01 04.33 04.27 04.39 04.36 04.48 04.43 04.58 04.57 01.03.44 34 2
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

03 Dan Evans Jessica Hockly Swift 1 00.52.08 2 1

07 Ieuan Evans Lewis Morgan Nova 1 00.52.52 3 2

41 David McMullan Jamie Elston Nova 1 00.54.09 10 3

24 Jordan Pilkington Cameron Wheatley Corsa B 1 00.54.55 13 4

45 David Ginn Mike Timms Micra 1 00.55.54 15 5

46 Chris Shaw Jordan Wilkinson Micra 1 00.56.40 20 6

52 Craig King Clare Bird Peug. 106 Xsi 1 00.59.32 29 7

49 Darrell Denning Derek Drayton Punto 1 01.00.17 30 8

13 Gareth Richards Kevin Price Micra 1 Retired

14 Nigel Jenkins Karen Jenkins Nova 1 Retired

23 Perry Gardener Jack Bowen Nova 1 Retired

40 Richard Thomas FletcherMike Wilding 106 Rallye 1 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

06 Sam Davies Martin Lasper Nova 2 00.50.58 1

15 Nigel Mee Reg Davies Nova 2 00.54.19 11 1

38 Will Graham Robin Kellard Fiesta R2 2 00.56.13 16 2

43 Clive King Michelle Petrie Peug. 106 Xsi 2 00.56.21 17 3

05 Ian Evans Steve Small Nova 2 Retired

50 James Chappelle Lisa Chappelle Saxo VTS 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

17 James Young Heather Phelps Peug. 306 Gti 3 00.53.15 5 1

09 Conrad Law Sophie Law Escort 3 00.53.25 6 2

29 Steve Harkness Mark Watkins Escort 3 00.54.44 12 3

31 Richard James Annalize James Escort RS2000 3 00.56.55 23 4

37 Kevin Pugh Caitlin Pugh Stilo Abarth 3 00.58.20 26 5

48 John Roberts Alun Hayward Golf 3 01.01.55 32 6

51 Russ Davies Roger Neale Golf Gti 16v 3 Excluded

01 John Perrott Keaton Williams Escort 3 Retired

04 Len Jones Don James Escort MkII 3 Retired

16 Steve Davies Lucy Wilding Clio 172 Cup 3 Retired

26 Ben Crump Stuart Hasted Escort MkII 3 Retired

27 Kenny Roberts Dan Petrie Ecort G3 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

18 Christian Prynne Carys Prynne Peug. 205 Gti 3A 00.53.08 4 1

28 Justin Pounder Rhys William Edwards Escort MkII 3A 00.56.35 18 2

42 Wayne Ellis Gareth Price Peug. 205 Gti 3A 00.56.51 21 3

54 Gareth Parry Vicky Law Peug. 205 3A 00.57.12 24 4

53 Julian Gore Marcus Gore Sunbeam 3A 01.01.22 31 5

47 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 3A 01.03.10 33 6

08 Sean Crowley Emma Crowley Peug. 205 3A Retired
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Class Order

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

36 Ricky Crone Molly Swann Compact 4 00.57.54 25 1

55 Stephen Anderson William Barstow BMW 325i 4 01.03.44 34 2

02 Damian Cole Ian Davis Escort 4 Retired

10 Graham Davies Gary Powell Sunbeam 4 Retired

11 Gethin Williams Thomas Williams Escort MkII 4 Retired

20 Wayne Palmer Joseph Palmer BMW RB 4 Retired

22 Edward Lloyd Bryan Barrell Corolla AE86 4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

12 Hywel Tomos DaviesRhodri Evans Escort 5 00.53.30 8 1

44 Jeff Jones Graham Isaac Peug. 306 5 00.56.39 19 2

33 Alwyn Passant Robert Davies Escort 5 00.56.52 22 3

21 Dai Bowen Simon Anthony Sierra 5 00.59.29 27 4

25 Phil Jones Clive Jones Escort 5 Retired

30 Telor Pugh Robert Evans Ibiza 5 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

35 Arwel Lloyd Jones Harold Jones Escort MkII 6 00.55.48 14 1

39 Dyfrig Glyn Evans Heather Merrison Escort MkII 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total

Position 

Overall

Position In 

Class

19 Eryl Vaughan PritchardIwan Williams Impreza 7 00.53.29 7 1

34 Alun Horn Kate Horn Impreza 7 00.53.53 9 2

32 Garry Mannion Rhys Stoneman Impreza 7 00.59.30 28 3
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Stage Order

Pos Car No Stage 1 Car No Stage 2 Car No Stage 3 Car No Stage 4 Car No Stage 5 Car No Stage 6 Car No Stage 7 Car No Stage 8

1 06 03.44 06 03.40 06 03.31 19 03.30 01 03.18 01 03.19 06 03.39 06 03.42

2 04 03.45 04 03.43 07 03.32 06 03.33 06 03.21 19 03.20 01 03.44 19 03.42

3 05 03.45 07 03.44 01 03.32 04 03.33 19 03.23 06 03.22 34 03.45 34 03.43

4 01 03.46 01 03.45 04 03.33 08 03.34 04 03.23 04 03.22 07 03.45 01 03.45

5 07 03.48 22 03.46 19 03.34 01 03.35 03 03.25 03 03.23 02 03.48 03 03.45

6 34 03.48 05 03.47 22 03.36 22 03.35 22 03.27 34 03.23 03 03.49 07 03.47

7 03 03.50 03 03.48 08 03.36 03 03.37 34 03.27 07 03.24 17 03.49 23 03.48

8 18 03.50 18 03.48 34 03.37 34 03.38 23 03.27 02 03.25 23 03.49 02 03.49

9 09 03.51 26 03.48 18 03.39 09 03.38 02 03.28 22 03.26 12 03.50 12 03.50

10 12 03.52 23 03.48 02 03.39 12 03.38 08 03.29 09 03.26 18 03.51 18 03.51

11 02 03.53 08 03.49 03 03.40 18 03.39 09 03.29 14 03.28 09 03.53 41 03.53

12 35 03.54 19 03.50 09 03.40 02 03.39 12 03.29 17 03.28 11 03.54 17 03.54

13 08 03.54 30 03.50 23 03.41 23 03.40 14 03.30 12 03.30 14 03.55 14 03.54

14 26 03.54 09 03.51 17 03.42 16 03.40 18 03.31 11 03.30 41 03.55 09 03.57

15 14 03.55 45 03.51 12 03.43 26 03.40 16 03.31 16 03.31 10 03.57 29 03.57

16 23 03.55 15 03.51 16 03.43 17 03.41 17 03.32 18 03.32 45 03.57 45 03.58

17 25 03.55 34 03.52 10 03.43 10 03.43 15 03.32 15 03.32 19 03.58 24 03.58

18 19 03.56 12 03.52 14 03.43 15 03.43 41 03.33 10 03.32 24 03.58 11 03.59

19 30 03.56 16 03.52 15 03.45 41 03.44 11 03.33 41 03.33 29 03.59 10 03.59

20 11 03.57 24 03.52 45 03.46 11 03.44 10 03.34 45 03.33 28 04.02 31 03.59

21 45 03.58 02 03.53 24 03.47 35 03.44 45 03.34 29 03.34 37 04.02 35 04.01

22 10 04.00 29 03.53 29 03.47 45 03.45 29 03.35 24 03.35 44 04.03 33 04.02

23 16 04.00 25 03.54 41 03.47 29 03.45 07 03.35 23 03.38 31 04.03 38 04.02

24 22 04.00 10 03.54 11 03.49 42 03.47 24 03.38 44 03.38 33 04.03 27 04.02

25 13 04.01 14 03.55 20 03.51 24 03.48 42 03.40 32 03.38 15 04.04 43 04.02

26 17 04.02 17 03.56 26 03.52 54 03.49 31 03.40 20 03.38 35 04.05 28 04.03

27 15 04.02 41 03.56 28 03.53 31 03.49 28 03.40 31 03.39 39 04.05 20 04.03

28 24 04.02 11 03.58 36 03.53 46 03.49 43 03.40 28 03.39 20 04.06 15 04.04

29 29 04.02 44 03.59 54 03.53 07 03.50 37 03.41 35 03.39 38 04.06 32 04.05

30 44 04.03 46 03.59 31 03.53 37 03.50 35 03.42 08 03.40 46 04.07 44 04.06

31 46 04.05 42 03.59 44 03.54 28 03.51 54 03.42 37 03.40 27 04.07 39 04.06

32 43 04.07 43 04.00 46 03.55 44 03.51 44 03.42 33 03.41 43 04.11 37 04.09

33 20 04.07 32 04.00 37 03.55 43 03.51 33 03.42 46 03.41 54 04.12 42 04.09

34 42 04.08 13 04.01 38 03.55 38 03.52 32 03.42 42 03.42 36 04.13 36 04.11

35 41 04.09 20 04.02 42 03.56 39 03.52 46 03.43 54 03.42 32 04.14 52 04.11
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Stage Order

Pos Car No Stage 1 Car No Stage 2 Car No Stage 3 Car No Stage 4 Car No Stage 5 Car No Stage 6 Car No Stage 7 Car No Stage 8

36 38 04.09 28 04.02 43 03.58 20 03.53 38 03.43 38 03.43 21 04.14 46 04.12

37 28 04.11 35 04.03 39 03.59 36 03.54 20 03.43 43 03.44 42 04.15 49 04.15

38 36 04.12 36 04.03 21 04.01 33 03.56 27 03.45 39 03.44 52 04.18 21 04.16

39 37 04.14 37 04.03 48 04.02 52 03.57 21 03.49 21 03.47 48 04.18 48 04.18

40 39 04.15 38 04.04 35 04.03 48 04.00 36 03.51 27 03.48 49 04.23 53 04.22

41 32 04.15 54 04.04 27 04.03 27 04.00 52 03.53 36 03.48 53 04.26 55 04.27

42 48 04.15 40 04.06 33 04.06 14 04.04 49 03.56 52 03.48 55 04.33 47 04.34

43 33 04.16 33 04.07 52 04.06 21 04.09 48 03.58 49 03.51 47 04.33 54 04.47

44 54 04.18 31 04.08 49 04.11 55 04.10 39 04.05 48 03.53

45 40 04.19 51 04.10 55 04.17 53 04.12 53 04.07 53 04.00

46 51 04.20 21 04.12 47 04.18 47 04.14 47 04.07 55 04.01

47 21 04.23 52 04.13 50 04.19 50 04.16 50 04.08 47 04.03

48 49 04.25 49 04.14 53 04.19 49 04.19 55 04.14 50 04.28

49 50 04.33 39 04.17 32 04.36 32 04.36

50 47 04.35 27 04.19

51 27 04.38 50 04.25

52 31 04.48 47 04.29

53 52 04.48 55 04.33

54 53 04.48 53 04.38

55 55 04.48 48 04.48
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD
HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Results in Stage Order

Pos Car No Stage 9 Car No Stage 10 Car No Stage 11 Car No Stage 12 Car No Stage 13 Car No Stage 14

1 19 03.46 19 03.40 06 03.37 07 03.40 06 03.44 07 03.45

2 06 03.48 06 03.44 34 03.39 06 03.41 19 03.47 19 03.47

3 01 03.48 07 03.44 07 03.40 19 03.41 07 03.48 03 03.47

4 07 03.50 01 03.46 19 03.41 34 03.43 17 03.49 34 03.50

5 34 03.54 34 03.48 03 03.42 03 03.43 03 03.51 06 03.52

6 03 03.54 41 03.53 17 03.47 17 03.47 34 03.52 17 03.56

7 18 03.56 03 03.54 41 03.48 18 03.49 18 03.55 18 04.01

8 41 03.57 12 03.54 18 03.49 15 03.50 15 03.58 15 04.02

9 17 03.57 17 03.55 09 03.49 41 03.53 09 03.59 09 04.02

10 12 03.59 18 03.57 12 03.50 09 03.53 29 04.02 41 04.03

11 09 04.00 09 03.57 15 03.52 12 03.53 12 04.05 24 04.04

12 24 04.00 32 03.59 24 03.56 29 03.57 41 04.05 12 04.05

13 15 04.00 24 04.01 29 03.56 24 03.58 38 04.08 45 04.05

14 20 04.01 35 04.01 35 03.59 32 03.58 54 04.11 38 04.07

15 35 04.03 15 04.04 37 03.59 45 04.00 42 04.12 54 04.07

16 53 04.03 29 04.04 31 04.00 42 04.00 43 04.13 29 04.08

17 32 04.04 31 04.04 45 04.01 39 04.00 37 04.13 32 04.08

18 29 04.05 45 04.05 46 04.02 36 04.01 32 04.15 36 04.09

19 45 04.05 43 04.06 42 04.02 54 04.01 45 04.16 46 04.11

20 38 04.06 36 04.06 38 04.02 35 04.02 33 04.16 42 04.12

21 31 04.08 37 04.07 36 04.03 37 04.02 36 04.17 43 04.12

22 43 04.09 46 04.07 43 04.04 31 04.03 24 04.18 33 04.13

23 39 04.10 44 04.08 54 04.04 46 04.03 35 04.18 35 04.14

24 37 04.10 28 04.08 33 04.04 33 04.03 44 04.24 37 04.15

25 33 04.13 54 04.08 28 04.05 38 04.04 31 04.24 31 04.17

26 44 04.13 42 04.08 39 04.05 43 04.04 28 04.25 28 04.17

27 36 04.13 33 04.10 32 04.06 28 04.05 46 04.26 44 04.19

28 28 04.14 38 04.12 44 04.11 44 04.08 52 04.31 52 04.21

29 54 04.14 39 04.17 21 04.18 52 04.17 53 04.38 53 04.29

30 46 04.20 49 04.17 52 04.23 49 04.17 21 04.41 21 04.31

31 21 04.20 52 04.20 53 04.25 47 04.17 49 04.43 49 04.34

32 52 04.26 21 04.26 49 04.26 21 04.22 47 04.54 47 04.37

33 49 04.26 53 04.28 47 04.45 53 04.27 48 04.58 48 04.56

34 48 04.28 48 04.34 48 04.47 48 04.40 55 04.58 55 04.57

35 55 04.39 55 04.36 55 04.48 55 04.43
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HEREFORDSHIRE MOTOR CLUB LTD

HYMFRYS SYMONDS/BUILTH SHOWGROUND STAGES 2017

Retirements

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Reason for Retirement

01 John Perrott Keaton Williams Escort 3 SS11 - Reason unknown

02 Damian Cole Ian Davis Escort 4 SS8 - Reason unknown

04 Len Jones Don James Escort MkII 3 SS7 - Reason unknown

05 Ian Evans Steve Small Nova 2 Reason unknown

08 Sean Crowley Emma Crowley Peug. 205 3A SS7 - Gearbox

10 Graham Davies Gary Powell Sunbeam 4 SS9 - Mechanical

11 Gethin Williams Thomas Williams Escort MkII 4 Reason unknown

13 Gareth Richards Kevin Price Micra 1 Reason unknown

14 Nigel Jenkins Karen Jenkins Nova 1 SS8 - Suspension

16 Steve Davies Lucy Wilding Clio 172 Cup 3 SS7 - Broken Driveshaft

20 Wayne Palmer Joseph Palmer BMW RB 4 SS11 - Electrical

22 Edward Lloyd Bryan Barrell Corolla AE86 4 SS7 - Gearbox

23 Perry Gardener Jack Bowen Nova 1 SS9 - Mechanical

25 Phil Jones Clive Jones Escort 5 Reason unknown

26 Ben Crump Stuart Hasted Escort MkII 3 Clutch and Gearbox Issues

27 Kenny Roberts Dan Petrie Ecort G3 3 Service - Mechanical

30 Telor Pugh Robert Evans Ibiza 5 Reason unknown

39 Dyfrig Glyn Evans Heather Merrison Escort MkII 6 SS13 - Reason unknown

40 Richard Thomas Fletcher Mike Wilding 106 Rallye 1 Clutch Failure

50 James Chappelle Lisa Chappelle Saxo VTS 2 SS7 - Engine Mount failure

51 Russ Davies Roger Neale Golf Gti 16v 3 Excluded
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